Amount Not Reported

Public Infrastructure Construction

Storm Water/Sewer Systems
Emergency Preparedness/Public Safety
Environmental Programs

Water Preservation and Reclamation
Tax Reductions o -
Housing »

Information Technology

Social Services

Judicial Services

Capifai ReseNe Fund -

Career and Technical Centers

Plannmg Initiatives
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$0.00

$316,175.00
$310,000.00°
$113,848.37
$0.00

© $0.00
$35,000.00
~$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

- $0.00°
$0.00

© $3,615.00°
Total: $778,638.37



