

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

Greene County - WASHINGTON Township Spending for 2021

Category	Current Reported Amount
Amount Not Reported	\$0.00
Public Infrastructure Construction	\$316,175.00
Storm Water/Sewer Systems	\$310,000.00
Emergency Preparedness/Public Safety	\$113,848.37
Environmental Programs	\$0.00
Water Preservation and Reclamation	\$0.00
Tax Reductions	\$35,000.00
Housing	\$0.00
Information Technology	\$0.00
Social Services	\$0.00
Judicial Services	\$0.00
Capital Reserve Fund	\$0.00
Career and Technical Centers	\$0.00
Planning Initiatives	\$3,615.00
Tota	l: \$778,638.37

Page 1 of 1